CHART ONE

The finalncial report |of 2000 |for the Village of Grand Bend showed two sewer reserves
TOTAL 3%|semi/ term
annually |16 yrs 2001 to
2016
335,787 429,652 765,439 1,232,605
CHART TWO
|
Wastewater Development Charges are the property of the are| 335,787 429,652

| did a drive by count and arrived at 137 residences now connected to the GBSSS

To allow for any errors | have used a DC rate from 2011 of $6,091

UNITS

DC

INTEREST|

137

6,901

945437




CHART"

THREE

LOCAL IMPROVEMENT CHARGES ARE FOR CAPITAL NOT PAID INTO THE

CAPITAL COSTS OF THE AREA SYSTEM, GBSS AT ITS INCEPTION.

ANNUAL VALUE

YEARS

1998 TO

2016

INTEREST

18

18,436.31

18

331853.58




