			CHART C	NE				
The fina	Incial report	of 2000	for the Villa	ge of Gran	d Bend showed	two sewer	 reserves	
				TOTAL	3%	semi/	term	
						annually	16 yrs	2001 to
								2016
	335,787	429,652		765,439				1,232,605
			CHART	TWO				
Wastev	L vater Develo	pment Ch	arges are	the prope	rty of the are	335,787	429,652	
I did a d	drive by cour	nt and arri	ved at 137	residence	es now conne	cted to the	GBSSS	
To allov	w for any err	ors I have	used a DC	rate from	2011 of \$6,0	91		
	UNITS	DC		INTEREST				
	137	6,901	945437					

			CHART '	THREE			
LOCAL	IMPROVEME						
CAPITA	L COSTS OF						
	ANNUAL VALUE		YEARS	1998 TO	2016	INTEREST	
			18				
	18,436.31		18		331853.58		